
This timetable is available online at 
www.tfgm.com

Buses

Operated by

Arriva North West
Diamond

70  73

From 8 April 2018

Clifton Junction 
Clifton 
Pendlebury 
Swinton 
Swinton Park 
Monton
Eccles
Ellesmere Park
Salford Royal Hospital 
Seedley 
Pendleton 
Ordsall
Salford Quays 
MediaCityUK

From 8 April
70
Times changed with some afternoon 
journeys withdrawn
73
Times changed with buses now 
running between Clifton Junction and 
MediaCityUK only

PO Box 429, Manchester, M60 1HX
©Transport for Greater Manchester  18-0095–G70–4500–0218

Easy access on all buses

For public transport information 
phone 0161 244 1000

7am – 8pm Mon to Fri 
8am – 8pm Sat, Sun & public holidays



Alternative format
To ask for leaflets to be sent to you, or to request 
large print, Braille or recorded information 
phone 0161 244 1000 or visit www.tfgm.com

Easy access on buses
  Journeys run with low floor buses have no 
  steps at the entrance, making getting on 
  and off easier. Where shown, low floor 
buses have a ramp for access and a dedicated 
space for wheelchairs and pushchairs inside the 
bus. The bus operator will always try to provide 
easy access services where these services are 
scheduled to run.

Using this timetable
Timetables show the direction of travel, bus 
numbers and the days of the week. 
Main stops on the route are listed on the left.  
Where no time is shown against a particular stop, 
the bus does not stop there on that journey.  
Check any letters which are shown in the 
timetable against the key at the bottom of 
the page.

Where to find information about 
service changes
www.tfgm.com 
Bus station posters 
Leaflets from outlets.

Tickets and information
Bus companies offer a range of tickets for 
use on their own buses. For travel on any 
service in the County, use System One tickets, 
including DaySaver. Travelshops provide tickets, 
information and journey planning advice on 
buses, trains and trams for work and pleasure.

Using the 24 hour clock
Times are shown in four figures. 
The first two are the hour and 
the last two are the minutes. 

0753 is 53 minutes past 7am 
1953 is 53 minutes past 7pm

Additional information

Printed on coated recycled paper made using 50% recycled fibre from
post consumer sources and 50% virgin fibre from sustainable forests.

Operator details
Arriva North West
73 Ormskirk Road, Aintree
Liverpool
L9 5AE
Telephone 0344 800 4411

Diamond
Unit 22/23 Chanters Industrial Estate
Atherton, M46 9BE
Telephone 01942 888893

Travelshops
Eccles Church Street
Mon to Fri 7.30am to 4pm 
Sat 8am to 11.45am and 12.30pm to 3.30pm 
Sunday* Closed

*Including public holidays



Clifton Junction — Swinton — Eccles — Pendleton — Ordsall — Salford Quays  70

Sundays and public holidays (except Christmas and New Year period)   
Clifton, Junction Eco-Park 0940  1440
Pendlebury, Windmill 0944  1444
Swinton, Civic Centre 0947  1447
Monton Green 0953 and 1453
Eccles, Interchange 0959 every 1459
Ellesmere Park, Park Road 1006 hour 1506
Salford Royal Hospital 1008 until 1508
Salford Shopping Centre  1017  1517
Ordsall Hall  1026  1526
MediaCityUK, The Lowry 1036  1536
   

Salford Quays — Ordsall — Pendleton — Eccles — Swinton — Clifton Junction  70

Sundays and public holidays (except Christmas and New Year period)   
MediaCityUK, The Lowry  1040  1340               
Ordsall Hall   1047  1347               
Salford Shopping Centre  0957 1057  1357               
Salford Royal Hospital 1006 1106 and 1406               
Ellesmere Park, Park Road 1008 1108 every 1408               
Eccles, Interchange 1015 1115 hour 1415               
Monton Green 1021 1121 until 1721               
Swinton, Civic Centre 1027 1127  1727               
Pendlebury, Windmill 1030 1130  1730               
Clifton, Junction Eco-Park 1034 1134  1734               
   
Bus 70 does not run on Mondays to Saturdays   
For details of buses during Christmas and New Year, please phone 0161 244 1000   
Bus 70 is provided with the financial support of Transport for Greater Manchester   
Bus 70 is run by Arriva North West   
W– All bus 70 journeys are run using easy access buses. See inside front cover of this Bus Times leaflet for details   
   



Contains Ordnance Survey data ©Crown copyright and database right 2010 
©0100022610 Transport for Greater Manchester 2018
Transport for Greater Manchester uses reasonable endeavours to check the accuracy of 
information published and to publish changes to information in a timely manner. In no 
event will Transport for Greater Manchester be liable for any loss that may arise from this 
information being inaccurate.
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70  73Key
  Bus route
  Hail and ride:
  passengers can get on or off 
  the bus wherever it is safe 
  Train line
  Tram line
  Direction of travel
  Bus station/connection point
  Train station
  Metrolink stop 
 H Hospital
  Terminus70



Clifton — Swinton — Pendleton — Ordsall — Salford Quays   73

Mondays to Fridays   
 a a         a        
Clifton, Whitehead Road 0715 0825 0930 1030 1130 1230 1330 1430 1530 1630 1730        
Swinton, Civic Centre 0722 0832 0937 1037 1137 1237 1337 1437 1537 1637 1737        
Swinton Park, Pinhigh Place 0735 0845 0948 1048 1148 1248 1348 1448 1548 1648 1748        
Eccles Old Road/Weaste Lane 0740 0851 0953 1053 1153 1253 1353 1453 1553 1653 1753        
Salford Shopping Centre 0750 0901 1003 1103 1203 1303 1403 1503 1603 1703 1803        
Ordsall Hall 0800 0911 1015 1115 1215 1315 1415 1515 1615 1715 1815        
MediaCityUK, The Lowry 0810 0919 1021 1121 1221 1321 1421 1521 1621 1721 1821        
   

Saturdays   
 a         a         
Clifton, Whitehead Road 0825 0930 1030 1130 1230 1330 1430 1530 1630 1730         
Swinton, Civic Centre 0832 0937 1037 1137 1237 1337 1437 1537 1637 1737         
Swinton Park, Pinhigh Place 0845 0948 1048 1148 1248 1348 1448 1548 1648 1748         
Eccles Old Road/Weaste Lane 0851 0953 1053 1153 1253 1353 1453 1553 1653 1753         
Salford Shopping Centre 0901 1003 1103 1203 1303 1403 1503 1603 1703 1803         
Ordsall Hall 0911 1015 1115 1215 1315 1415 1515 1615 1715 1815         
MediaCityUK, The Lowry 0919 1021 1121 1221 1321 1421 1521 1621 1721 1821         
   
Bus 73 does not run on Sundays or public holidays   
Bus 73 is provided with the financial support of Transport for Greater Manchester   
Bus 73 is run by Diamond   
a – Runs direct via Worsley Road and does not serve Eccles Road or Dorchester Road   
W– All bus 73 journeys are run using easy access buses. See inside front cover of this Bus Times leaflet for details   
   



Salford Quays — Ordsall — Pendleton — Swinton — Clifton  73

Mondays to Fridays   
 a a         a a       
MediaCityUK, The Lowry 0730 0830 0930 1030 1130 1230 1330 1430 1530 1630 1730 1830       
Ordsall Hall 0737 0837 0937 1037 1137 1237 1337 1437 1537 1637 1737 1837       
Salford Shopping Centre 0749 0849 0949 1049 1149 1249 1349 1449 1549 1649 1749 1849       
Eccles Old Road/Weaste Lane 0759 0859 0959 1059 1159 1259 1359 1459 1559 1659 1759 1859       
Swinton Park, Pinhigh Place 0804 0904 1004 1104 1204 1304 1404 1504 1604 1704 1804 1904       
Swinton, Civic Centre 0815 0915 1015 1115 1215 1315 1415 1515 1615 1715 1815 1915       
Clifton, Whitehead Road 0822 0922 1022 1122 1222 1322 1422 1522 1622 1722 1822 1922       
   

Saturdays   
         a a         
MediaCityUK, The Lowry 0930 1030 1130 1230 1330 1430 1530 1630 1730 1830         
Ordsall Hall 0937 1037 1137 1237 1337 1437 1537 1637 1737 1837         
Salford Shopping Centre 0949 1049 1149 1249 1349 1449 1549 1649 1749 1849         
Eccles Old Road/Weaste Lane 0959 1059 1159 1259 1359 1459 1559 1659 1759 1859         
Swinton Park, Pinhigh Place 1004 1104 1204 1304 1404 1504 1604 1704 1804 1904         
Swinton, Civic Centre 1015 1115 1215 1315 1415 1515 1615 1715 1815 1915         
Clifton, Whitehead Road 1022 1122 1222 1322 1422 1522 1622 1722 1822 1922         
   
Bus 73 does not run on Sundays or public holidays   
Bus 73 is provided with the financial support of Transport for Greater Manchester   
Bus 73 is run by Diamond   
a – Runs direct via Worsley Road and does not serve Dorchester Road or Eccles Road   
W– All bus 73 journeys are run using easy access buses. See inside front cover of this Bus Times leaflet for details   


